
E1/2 OF W1/2 OF SW1/4 OF SE1/4
(AKA TRACT 47 RUM ISLAND
RANCHES UNREC). 657-632, 851-

VILLAZON LUIS A
690 SW FEATHER LN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

25-7S-16-04321-071

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

25716.020 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU
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3
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3,100
95,000

278,900
98,274

180,626
HX HB 13 180,626

0
278,900

0

281,248

1350/0515 12/15/2017 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FRINE VILLAZON & BIBI

LUIS A VILLAZON

0943/0852 12/01/2001 QC Q I 06 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ACOSTA & VILLAZON & V

ACOSTA, VILLAZON
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SALE:3:1: NOT A TYPICAL SALE

SALE:2:1: FORECLOSURE

BLDG:1:1: CRES MH (ORB 861-352 SAYS '89 REDMAN DW-

LAND:1:1: LOT 47

15616 SFR 230 06/04/1999

2018HX Base Yr

690 SW FEATHER LN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 1,555 134.8182 151.00 234,805 2002 2002 0 0 0 23.00 77.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1400

BAS 1,400 100 1,400 162,778

FOP 400 30 120 13,952

PTO 700 5 35 4,069

2,500 1,555 180,800

BAS= N28 PTO= N14 W50 S14 E50$ W50 S28 FOP= S8 E50 N8 W50$
E50$.

BAS 28

50

28

50

PTO 14

50

14

50

FOP8

50

8

50

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 1,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 400

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 20 30 600.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,500

3,100

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,000


